
MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 93383517

Data publicarii	12.02.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 795,01 RON - 795,01 RON

Descriere: 1.diblu 6*0.59=3.54 2.set manere 3*25.21=75.63 3.broasca usa 2*21=42 4.baterie stativa 1*121.84=121.84 5.cupla cauciuc 4*13.45=53.80 6.stecher 4*13.45=53.80 7.CABLU MYYM 17*1.68=28.56 8.BROASCA 1*28.57=28.57 9.set manere 1*37.82=37.82 10.coliere 1*5.04=5.04 11.duracell baterie 18*2.94=52.92 12.cilindru butuc usa 2*29.41=58.82 13.pat cablu 12*1.68=20.16 14.manusi 2*8.40=16.80 15.butelie gaz 1*21=21 16.manusi 1*11.76=11.76 17.faras 1*21.84=21.84 18.flacarici 10*3.78=37.80 19.racord 10*10.08=100.80 20.garnitura 10*0.25=2.50
